FUMOZ22 Preistrager

Jahrgangsstufe 5
1. Preis
Puhlmann
Merkel
Richter
Harmsen
Munkert
Weygandt
Philippi
Frischholz
2. Preis
Jost

Mirkov
Raber

Koch

Tolk

Bode
Purbujo
Lomanetz
Appeltauer
3. Preis
Sonnenleiter
Schaller
Rachinger
Senft
Muiller-Reizenstein
Lang
Schmid
Schmidt
Wager
Kapischke
Wagner
Hofmann
Freudhofer
Freudhofer
Kumar
Doring
Gotz

GlaR
Riechmann
Deuerlein
Poppenreiter
Sonderpreis
Wiesend

Jahrgangsstufe 6
1. Preis
Klose
Schneider
Roth
Reinelt
Fielk
Grin

2. Preis
Hak
Kleinlein
Fladerer
Lampe
Hacker
Pschierer
Kohler
Knoesel

Therese

Luis

Luisa

Justus

Kai

Jolanda
Lucie
Anna-Sophia

Michael
Jgor
Lukas
Victoria
Alina
Lars
Alwin
Viadik
Eva

Yannik
Johanna
Linus
Annalena
Kyra
Jonas
Patrick
Konstantin
Emmy
Katia
Luisa
Marvin
Luisa
Sarah
Gabriel
Benedikt
Ann-Kathrin
Stefan
Lara
Marvin
Hans

Sarah

Lars
Theresa
David
Keanu
Paula
Josef

Niklas
Lisa
Bianca
Lena
Lucia
Jakob
Luisa
Alicia

TA
TA

TA
TA

TA
TA

TA
TA

TA
TA

5d
5d
5b
5c¢
5c¢
5d
5c¢
5c¢

5c¢
5b
5c¢
5e
5b
5a
5c¢
549
5d

5b
5d
5c¢
5a
5a
5c¢
5c¢
5e
5c¢
5c¢
5e
5b
5c¢
5c¢
5a
5a
5a
5d
5c¢
5e
5c¢

6b
6 a
6d
6 a
6b
6d

6 a
6d
6 a
6d
6e
6 a
6b
6d

Neues Gymnasium Nirnberg
Adam-Kraft-Gymnasium Schwabach
Friedrich-Alexander-Gymnasium Neustadt
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium Réthenbach
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium Réthenbach
Emmy-Noether-Gymnasium Erlangen
Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf
Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf

Platen-Gymnasium Ansbach

Willstatter Gymnasium Nirnberg
Hardenberg-Gymnasium Firth

Gymnasium Stein
Helene-Lange-Gymnasium Frth
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium Réthenbach
Gymnasium Fridericianum Erlangen
Hardenberg-Gymnasium Firth
Adam-Kraft-Gymnasium Schwabach

Hardenberg-Gymnasium Firth
Gymnasium Herzogenaurach
Dietr.-Bonh.-Gymnasium Oberasbach
Gymnasium Scheinfeld

Gymnasium Scheinfeld
Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf

Gymnasium Wendelstein
Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf
Platen-Gymnasium Ansbach
Platen-Gymnasium Ansbach
Gymnasium Eckental
Emmy-Noether-Gymnasium Erlangen
Sigmund-Schuckert-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Sigmund-Schuckert-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Gymnasium Roth

Gymnasium Hoéchstadt
Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf
Theresien-Gymnasium Ansbach
Ohm-Gymnasium Erlangen
Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf
Willstatter Gymnasium Nurnberg

Gymnasium Fridericianum Erlangen

Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf
Platen-Gymnasium Ansbach
Ohm-Gymnasium Erlangen
Hardenberg-Gymnasium Firth
Wolfr.-v.-Eschenbach-Gymn. Schwabach
Gymnasium Eckental

Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf
Dietr.-Bonh.-Gymnasium Oberasbach
Helene-Lange-Gymnasium Frth
Paul-Pfinzing-Gymnasium Hersbruck
Gymnasium Herzogenaurach
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium Réthenbach
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium Réthenbach
Emil-von-Behring-Gymnasium Spardorf



3. Preis
Breiling
Baron
Sommer
Hausladen
Oberndorfer
Freudhofer
Winter
Schempf
Koch

W ottgen
Purner
Prietz
Leibold
Rank
Eckstein

Jahrgangsstufe 7
1. Preis
Alleborn
Z0bl
Zhong
Heineken
Chamutal
2. Preis
Roth
Gelfman
Do
Doring
Treiber
3. Preis
Philippi
Schaller
Beetz
KiRler
Lang
Schaffer

Jahrgangsstufe 8
1. Preis
Harder
Roth
Hacker
Privalov
2. Preis
Birwe
Pdhlmann
Lemke
Nistler

3. Preis
Peipp
Metscher
Low

Paul
Paul
Pauline
Jannik
Florian
Nina
Frederik
Johannes
Gordon
Paul
Steffen
Pia
Sarah
Anja
Moira

Frank
Yara

Eric
Benjamin
Castano

Pascal
Elisabeth
Van Anh
Raphael
Nadja

Lauri
Katharina
Maximilian
Juliane
Felix
Tobias

Maren
Jakob
Kilian
Michael

Frank
Alexander
Jana

Eva

Annabell
Lukas
Samira

TA
TA

6d
6 a
6e
6d
6b
6d
6c
6 a
6d
6d
6 f
6b
6 a
6 a
6c

7d
7d
7d
7a
7d

7b
7a
7m
7c
7c

7e
7c
7a
7d
7b
7c

8c
8d
8b
8b

8c
8hb
8c
8a

8a
8c
8c

Ohm-Gymnasium Erlangen
Simon-Marius-Gymnasium Gunzenhausen
Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf
Hardenberg-Gymnasium Firth
Adam-Kraft-Gymnasium Schwabach
Sigmund-Schuckert-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium Réthenbach
Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf
Gymnasium Stein

Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf
Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf
Gymnasium Hoéchstadt

Gymnasium Eckental

Gymnasium Eckental

Gymnasium Roth

Pirckheimer-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Helene-Lange-Gymnasium Frth
Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf
Hardenberg-Gymnasium Firth
Willstatter Gymnasium Nirnberg

Friedrich-Alexander-Gymnasium Neustadt
Martin-Behaim-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Durer-Gymnasium Nirnberg

Gymnasium Hoéchstadt

Willstatter Gymnasium Nirnberg

Christoph-Jacob-Treu-Gymnasium Lauf
Gymnasium Herzogenaurach

W olfg.-Borchert-Gymnasium Langenzenn
Gymnasium Wendelstein
Leibniz-Gymnasium Altdorf

Gymnasium Roth

Ohm-Gymnasium Erlangen
Ohm-Gymnasium Erlangen
Gymnasium Herzogenaurach
Willstatter Gymnasium Nurnberg

Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium Erlangen
Martin-Behaim-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Willstatter Gymnasium Nirnberg
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium Erlangen

Johannes-Scharrer-Gymnasium Nirnberg
Adam-Kraft-Gymnasium Schwabach
Willstatter Gymnasium Nirnberg



